Evaluates:  MAX16833/MAX16833B
MAX16833 Evaluation Kit
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com. 19-5299; Rev 1; 10/12
                      General Description
The MAX16833 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX16833 high-voltage HB LED
driver with integrated high-side current sense. The EV

                                                                                   Component List
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
                  Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX16833EVKIT+ EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
22FF Q20%, 50V electrolytic
capacitor (6.3mm x 7.7mm)
SUN Electronic 50CE22PC
C2, C5, C13,
C14
4
4.7FF Q10%, 100V X7R ceramic
capacitors (2220)
Murata GRM55ER72A475K
C3, C4 2
1FF Q10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C05K
C6, C11, C15 3
4.7FF Q10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (1210)
Murata GRM32ER71H475K
C7, C10 2
0.1FF Q10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K
C8 1
680pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H681JA01D
C9 1
33000pF Q10%, 16V X7R
ceramic capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C333KA01D
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C12 1
4.7FF Q10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitor (1206)
Murata GRM31CR71E475M
C16 1
0.1FF Q10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H104K
C17 1
22pF Q10%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H220J
C18 1
1000pF Q10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GCM188R71H102KA37D